

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No. 538/2025 and Cross Objections No.9/2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> <u>A.S.No. 538/2025</u> At request of Sri P.Durga Prasad, learned counsel for the appellant in A.S.No.538 of 2025, to file no objection vakalat for the appellant, list the matter after four weeks. <u>Cross Objections No.9/2026</u> 2. List along with A.S.No.538 of 2025. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--